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date

1 Defect 1245612026 UPHC050320452026 NABAIL

PRAMOD KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA (A/P0398

/2012)

ANOOP KUMAR

TRIPATHI AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

2 Defect 1097212026 UPHC050277802026 NABAIL
SHANTI DHAR DWIVEDI

(A/S0837/2012)

SHAH KAMAL

Vs STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

3 Defect 1012112026 UPHC050258392026 NA528
RAHUL KUMAR YADAV

(A/R1619/2023)

ANIL KUMAR @

CHHOTE Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

4 Defect 1114312026 UPHC050281912026 BAIL
DINESH KUMAR

MISHRA (A/D0386/2012)

SANTARA DEVI

Vs STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

5 Defect 1042912026 UPHC050265382026 CRLA
SANJAY KUMAR NIGAM

(A/S0199/2012)

SHUBHAM Vs

STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

6 Defect 1102112026 UPHC050279042026 BAIL
AKHILESH KUMAR

SINGH (A/A0040/2015)

VIKKI Vs STATE

OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

7 Defect 1288012026 UPHC050331862026 NA528
RAJ KUMAR KESARI

(A/R0137/2012)

SUMIT Vs STATE

OF UP AND 2

OTHERS

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

8 Defect 1102612026 UPHC050279132026 BAIL
MOHD NASIR (A/M0437

/2016)

SARFARAZ Vs

STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

9 Defect 1151312026 UPHC050300592026 NA528
KRISHNA KANHAIYA

SONI (A/K1242/2017)

RAJVEER SINGH

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

10 Defect 1100512026 UPHC050278722026 NA528
BALBIR SINGH (A/B1076

/2023)

JAG JEET KAUR

SAHNI Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

11 Defect 1016512026 UPHC050259182026 NABAIL
ASHISH SINGH (A/A1317

/2012)

RAVINDRABIR

YADAV @

RAVINDRA VIR

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

12 Defect 1168412026 UPHC050303142026 NA528
ASHOK KUMAR PATEL

(A/A0031/2024)

RAJENDRA AND

4 OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

13 Defect 1084812026 UPHC050275382026 BAIL
RAHUL YADAV (A/R0127

/2021)

KHUBLAL @

BHAGAT JI Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

14 Defect 1167912026 UPHC050303062026 BAIL

MANAN KUMAR

CHOUBEY (A/M0839

/2013)

SURAJ ALIAS

JAGDISH Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

15 Defect 1094712026 UPHC050277332026 BAIL
IRSHAD AHMAD

(A/I0066/2012)

NAZIM RAZA

KHAN Vs STATE

OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

16 Defect 1061812026 UPHC050270682026 BAIL
SYED RIYAZ ASKARI

(A/S0821/2016)

ANKIT SINGH @

ADARSH SINGH

Vs STATE OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

17 Defect 1028812026 UPHC050262102026 CRLA
TEJAS SINGH (A/T0194

/2021)

KULDEEP

PASWAN @

KULDEEP RAM

Vs STATE OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

18 Defect 1056712026 UPHC050269432026 CRLA

SUNIL KUMAR

UPADHYAY (A/S1577

/2012)

RAHUL Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

19 Defect 1095812026 UPHC050277542026 CRLR
PRAKASH VEER

TRIPATHI (A/P0336/2012)

PANKAJ AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

20 Defect 1224312026 UPHC050316072026 BAIL
PAWAN KUMAR

SHUKLA (A/P0133/2012)

WASEEM @

MUNNA Vs

STATE OF UP

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

21 Defect 1216412026 UPHC050314672026 BAIL

ANUP SWAROOP

SRIVASTAVA (A/A0975

/2012)

SHAHID ALI @

SHANU Vs

STATE OF UP

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

22 Defect 918712026 UPHC050234922026 BAIL
SUNIL KUMAR YADAV

(A/S0791/2016)

JANVED Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

13-01-2026 17-01-2026
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23 Defect 1032812026 UPHC050263002026 CRLA

SANJAY KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA (A/S0240

/2012)

CHETAN

PRAJAPATI Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

24 Defect 1098012026 UPHC050277912026 BAIL
PUSHPENDRA SINGH

(A/P0622/2018)

RANDHEER

SINGH Vs STATE

OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

25 Defect 1045912026 UPHC050266662026 NA528
RAJENDRA KUMAR

OJHA (A/R0254/2012)

MANOJ

MAURYA Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

26 Defect 1125712026 UPHC050285242026 NA528
KAMLESH KUMAR

YADAV (A/K0073/2012)

ABDUL KALAM

@ RAJ BABA

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

27 Defect 1205212026 UPHC050311282026 NABAIL
PUSHPENDRA SINGH

(A/P0974/2014)

SMT SHAHNA Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

28 Defect 1075712026 UPHC050273612026 BAIL
AJAY DUBEY (A/A0175

/2012)

HARISH KUMAR

Vs STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

29 Defect 1181012026 UPHC050305932026 BAIL
BALBIR YADAV

(A/B0057/2012)

ANOOP SINGH

@ MANGAL

SINGH Vs STATE

OF UP

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

30 Defect 989112026 UPHC050254042026 BAIL
KRISHNA KUMAR

MISHRA (A/K1415/2022)

TUFANI PATEL

Vs STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

31 Defect 1125812026 UPHC050285262026 NA528
ROOPESH SRIVASTAVA

(A/R2042/2014)

RAM KISHOR @

RAJ KISHOR Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

32 Defect 1220212026 UPHC050315442026 BAIL
NEERAJ SRIVASTAVA

(A/N0194/2012)

GHURAHU

YADAV Vs

STATE OF UP

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

33 Defect 1109712026 UPHC050280852026 NA528
RAM SAJIWAN MISHRA

(A/R0899/2012)

BHARATLAL Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

34 Defect 1156312026 UPHC050301182026 BAIL
SHER BAHADUR YADAV

(A/S2222/2012)

PAWAN URF

DHANNU Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

35 Defect 1074812026 UPHC050273412026 NA528
JITENDRA SINGH

(A/J0221/2012)

RAMJANI KHAN

AND 5 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

36 Defect 1089612026 UPHC050276252026 NA529
AKHILESH PANDEY

(A/A0058/2016)

SURESH KUMAR

GOEL Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

37 Defect 1070712026 UPHC050272652026 CRLA
RAGHURAJ SINGH

(A/R0056/2012)

SANTOSH

KUMAR Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

38 Defect 1210112026 UPHC050313362026 BAIL
NURUDDIN KHAN

(A/N1296/2017)

MAHESH

KUMAR GOND

Vs STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

39 Defect 1125012026 UPHC050285062026 NA528
LAVKUSH KUMAR

BHATT (A/L0062/2012)

NEERAJ

AWASTHI AND 6

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

40 Defect 1230412026 UPHC050317082026 NA528
PRADEEP KUMAR

(A/P2040/2022)

JAVID @ JUBAIR

AND 2 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

41 Defect 1234312026 UPHC050317842026 BAIL
AJAY KUMAR (A/A0188

/2012)

AAS

MOHAMMAD @

ASHU @ FAUJI

Vs STATE OF UP

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

42 Defect 1105912026 UPHC050279942026 NA528
AZAD KHAN (A/A0186

/2016)

MATEEN AND 2

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

43 Defect 1100912026 UPHC050278802026 CRLA
SATYENDRA NARAYAN

SINGH (A/S0645/2012)

YOGESH

KUMAR JATAV

Vs STATE OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

44 Defect 1054412026 UPHC050268732026 BAIL
ANIL KUMAR (A/A0751

/2012)

SMT RAJWATI Vs

STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

45 Defect 1113012026 UPHC050281592026 NA528
JAI SHANKER MISRA

(A/J1221/2017)

SHYAM DHAR

PANDEY Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026
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46 Defect 1130712026 UPHC050286542026 NA528
SIKANDAR KHAN

(A/S1292/2012)

SURENDRA AND

2 OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

47 Defect 1258012026 UPHC050322962026 BAIL
AJAY DUBEY (A/A0175

/2012)

PAWAN Vs

STATE OF UP
16-01-2026 17-01-2026

48 Defect 1064812026 UPHC050271542026 NA528
CHANDAN KUMAR

SINGH (A/C0076/2022)

ARPIT (MINOR )

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

49 Defect 1133412026 UPHC050287692026 NA528

BHANU PRATAP SINGH

KACHHAWAH (A/B0121

/2012)

NARENDRA

KUMAR Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

50 Defect 1053512026 UPHC050268342026 BAIL
AJAY SENGAR (A/A0285

/2012)

SHYAM

SHIVHARE Vs

STATE OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

51 Defect 1093112026 UPHC050276982026 BAIL
AJAY BAHADUR YADAV

(A/A2471/2014)

VISHAL Vs

STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

52 Defect 1118512026 UPHC050283002026 NA528
MANISH KUMAR SINGH

(A/M0211/2012)

VISHUN PAL

SINGH AND 5

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

53 Defect 1112412026 UPHC050281442026 NA528
VIKAS CHAUHAN

(A/V1021/2021)

NEERAJ AND 2

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

54 Defect 993212026 UPHC050254652026 TACR
RAKESH KUMAR

SHUKLA (A/R0647/2012)

SANJEEV

TRIPATHI Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

55 Defect 1094212026 UPHC050277222026 NA528
SOMDEV DIXIT (A/S0763

/2016)

FIROJ KHAN Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

56 Defect 1107612026 UPHC050280352026 BAIL
GUNJAN SHARMA

(A/G0179/2012)

HEMAN

BARMAN Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

57 Defect 1026212026 UPHC050261512026 BAIL
RAM NARESH SINGH

(A/R0852/2012)

RASHID KHAN

Vs STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

58 Defect 1037112026 UPHC050264022026 CRLA
ASHUTOSH (A/A1449

/2012)

AZAM Vs STATE

OF UP AND 3

OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

59 Defect 1003012026 UPHC050256292026 NA528
RAVI SAHU (A/R1184

/2012)

SHAH ALAM

AND 4 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

60 Defect 1228212026 UPHC050316652026 BAIL
MOHD. SHOEB KHAN

(A/M0570/2012)

VIKAS MEENA

Vs STATE OF UP
16-01-2026 17-01-2026

61 Defect 1288212026 UPHC050331932026 NA528
SHASHI KUMAR

MISHRA (A/S0926/2012)

MOHD ILYAS

AND 2 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

62 Defect 1119012026 UPHC050283182026 NA528
IRSHAD SALEEM

(A/I0070/2012)

KESHAV DIXIT

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

63 Defect 1071612026 UPHC050272822026 CRLA
SAURABH CHATURVEDI

(A/S0157/2021)

VIKRAM Vs

STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

64 Defect 929812026 UPHC050237202026 NA528
DHIRPAL SINGH

(A/D0745/2022)

RAMBETI AND 5

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

13-01-2026 17-01-2026

65 Defect 1036712026 UPHC050263952026 CRLR
DEWARSHI KUMAR RAI

(A/D0241/2016)

SMT SUSHMA

SINGH Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

66 Defect 1069512026 UPHC050272452026 NABAIL
AKASH SINGH (A/A0231

/2024)

KALPANA DEVI

@ HEMA Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

67 Defect 1253112026 UPHC050321892026 NABAIL
ABHAS SHARMA

(A/A0803/2018)

KRIPAL SINGH

AND 2 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

68 Defect 1085312026 UPHC050275482026 CRLR
ANAND KUMAR

PANDEY (A/A0674/2012)

IMRAN SHAH Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

69 Defect 1067412026 UPHC050272052026 NA528
ANIL KUMAR YADAV

(A/A0850/2012)

RAM BARAN Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

70 Defect 1073112026 UPHC050273122026 NA528
AJAY KUMAR SINGH

YADAV (A/A0245/2012)

JATA SHANKAR

YADAV @

RAJESH YADAV

AND 3 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026
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AND ANOTHER

71 Defect 1049912026 UPHC050267582026 NABAIL
MANISH KUMAR

(A/M0829/2024)

SONU Vs STATE

OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

72 Defect 1074012026 UPHC050273272026 CRLA
BAL MUKUND SINGH

(A/B0050/2012)

TINKU Vs STATE

OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

73 Defect 1113312026 UPHC050281672026 NA528
RISHABH AGARWAL

(A/R1282/2012)

WASEEM @ MD

WASEEM Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

74 Defect 1262912026 UPHC050323972026 NA528
DEVESH KUMAR

SHARMA (A/D0455/2020)

WASEEM AND 4

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

75 Defect 1112912026 UPHC050281562026 NA528
SANJAI SRIVASTAVA

(A/S0138/2012)

AMIR KHAN

AND 2 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

76 Defect 1089512026 UPHC050276242026 CRLR
JAI PRAKASH RAI

(A/J0058/2012)

SMT SANGEETA

AND 2 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

77 Defect 1164912026 UPHC050302632026 BAIL
PAWAN KUMAR

SHUKLA (A/P0133/2012)

PRAMOD @

AJAY Vs STATE

OF UP

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

78 Defect 993512026 UPHC050254682026 CRLR
DEEPENDRA YADAV

(A/D0683/2014)

RAJESH KUMAR

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

79 Defect 1010912026 UPHC050258092026 BAIL

DHIRENDRA KUMAR

AGRAHARI (A/D0255

/2017)

SHUBHAM

KUMAR Vs

STATE OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

80 Defect 1291912026 UPHC050333032026 NA528
SAURABH KUMAR

PANDEY (A/S0682/2015)

PAWAN SETH

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

81 Defect 1282512026 UPHC050329102026 NA528
AMAR SINGH YADAV

(A/A0068/2016)

UMANATH

YADAV Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

82 Defect 1115212026 UPHC050282112026 BAIL

ABHISHEK ANKUR

CHAURASIA (A/A0020

/2017)

VISHNU YADAV

Vs STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

83 Defect 1075212026 UPHC050273472026 CRLA
AMBREEN MASROOR

(A/A0055/2022)

ANWAR @ SONU

Vs STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

84 Defect 1167312026 UPHC050302992026 NA528

GIRJA SHANKAR

PRAJAPATI (A/G0123

/2012)

TAZUDDIN AND

4 OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

85 Defect 1105612026 UPHC050279812026 CRLA
PRITI CHOUDHARY

(A/P1022/2022)

RAKESH

SRIWASTAV

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

86 Defect 1016012026 UPHC050259102026 NA528
SHEKHAR DUTTA

(A/S0967/2012)

PRATEEK

JAISWAL Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 5 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

87 Defect 1230912026 UPHC050317192026 BAIL
PAVAN KUMAR MISHRA

(A/P0115/2012)

DEVENDRA Vs

STATE OF UP
16-01-2026 17-01-2026

88 Defect 1026912026 UPHC050261722026 CRLR
PIYUSH KUMAR

SHUKLA (A/P0203/2018)

SIYARAM

SHARAN

KUSHWAHA Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

89 Defect 1109012026 UPHC050280702026 NA528
PRATIBHA JAISWAL

(A/P0916/2021)

PARAMSHEELA

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

90 Defect 999412026 UPHC050255622026 NABAIL
DHIRENDRA BAHADUR

SINGH (A/D0287/2012)

SHASHI

BHUSHAN

MISHRA @

NANHE MISHRA

Vs STATE OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

91 Defect 1086512026 UPHC050275682026 NA528
ANITA SINGH (A/A0876

/2012)

JAFARU AND 3

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

92 Defect 1121612026 UPHC050284152026 NA528
RAJNEESH TRIPATHI

(A/R1743/2013)

SANTOSH

KUMAR AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

93 Defect 1073712026 UPHC050273212026 CRLA
VISHVENDRA SINGH

(A/V0342/2018)

RAM AVTAR

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026
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94 Defect 1230812026 UPHC050317182026 BAIL
SHIV KUMAR SINGH

(A/S1047/2012)

HARIPRATAP

SINGH @ RINKU

Vs STATE OF UP

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

95 Defect 993312026 UPHC050254662026 NA528
AJAI KUMAR (A/A0161

/2012)

RAM KUMAR

SHUKLA Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

96 Defect 1077112026 UPHC050273892026 CRLA
BAL MUKUND SINGH

(A/B0050/2012)

DHANIRAM @

DHANNA Vs

STATE OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

97 Defect 1019012026 UPHC050259712026 NA528
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH

(A/A1399/2012)

KUSUM YADAV

Vs STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

98 Defect 1212212026 UPHC050313922026 CRLR
AMBLESHWAR PANDEY

(A/A1046/2023)

GULFAM Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

99 Defect 1109412026 UPHC050280762026 NA529
AJAY PANDEY (A/A0269

/2012)

KALICHARAN

Vs STATE OF UP

AND 5 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

100 Defect 1147312026 UPHC050300152026 BAIL
SURENDRA KUMAR

TIWARI (A/S1627/2012)

LAXMI

NARAYAN @

VATTAN Vs

STATE OF UP

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

101 Defect 1160912026 UPHC050301962026 BAIL
ANKIT TIWARI (A/A0710

/2024)

SHUAIB Vs

STATE OF UP
16-01-2026 17-01-2026

102 Defect 1034812026 UPHC050263502026 NABAIL
ROHIT SHUKLA

(A/R2041/2014)

DIGAMBER @

DEEGAMBER

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

103 Defect 1080712026 UPHC050274492026 BAIL
HIMANSHU GIRI

(A/H0643/2020)

SHAMSHAD Vs

STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

104 Defect 1219212026 UPHC050315222026 NA528
GUNJAN YADAV

(A/G1554/2023)

HIMANSHU

GUPTA Vs STATE

OF UP

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

105 Defect 1079412026 UPHC050274282026 BAIL
SUMIT KUMAR SINGH

(A/S0818/2023)

RANA DIGVIJAY

SINGH Vs STATE

OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

106 Defect 1082812026 UPHC050274902026 NA528

AJAY SHYAM

PRAJAPATI (A/A0404

/2020)

SMT HELAN Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

107 Defect 1165612026 UPHC050302752026 NA528
SAMEER KHAN (A/S2257

/2013)

SAIF ALI AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

108 Defect 1068212026 UPHC050272212026 NA528
RAM RAJ PANDEY

(A/R0886/2012)

OM KUMAR

SHARMA AND 4

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

109 Defect 1038812026 UPHC050264382026 NA528
SHASHI PRAKASH

MISRA (A/S0929/2012)

AJAY PRAKASH

TRIPATHI AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

110 Defect 1064112026 UPHC050271362026 BAIL
RAM BAHADUR SINGH

(A/R0724/2012)

NARENDRA

KUMAR PATEL

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

111 Defect 1111212026 UPHC050281172026 NA528
ARVIND KUMAR

MISHRA (A/A1177/2012)

HEMA JAISWAL

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

112 Defect 1103912026 UPHC050279452026 BAIL
MOHD NASIR (A/M0437

/2016)

SHADAB Vs

STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

113 Defect 1095712026 UPHC050277522026 BAIL

PAVAN KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA (A/P0118

/2012)

HIMANSHU Vs

STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

114 Defect 1216812026 UPHC050314732026 BAIL
GIRI RAM RAWAT

(A/G0100/2012)

DHRUV GUPTA

Vs STATE OF UP
16-01-2026 17-01-2026

115 Defect 1082212026 UPHC050274812026 NA528
SHEIKH OBAIDULLAH

(A/S2474/2013)

ANKUR RAI

AND 7 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

116 Defect 1102412026 UPHC050279102026 BAIL

MD.

MUZZAMMIL.I.QURESHI

(A/M0431/2012)

KHILADI @

RAMKHELAWAN

Vs STATE OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

117 Defect 1114212026 UPHC050281892026 NA528
AZHAR HUSSAIN

(A/A1676/2012)

SHEKHU WARSI

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

118 Defect 1268212026 UPHC050325112026 NA528
LAL BAHADUR (A/L1417

/2022)

MUKUL Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

Firefox http://10.192.0.123/CCMS/Modules/Report/frm_datewise_token_data.aspx

5 of 16 17/01/26, 4:19 pm



119 Defect 956812026 UPHC050243142026 NA529
MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA

(A/M0272/2012)

VIJAY

AGRAWAL Vs

ADDITIONAL

CIVIL JUDGE

AND ANOTHER

13-01-2026 17-01-2026

120 Defect 1237812026 UPHC050318542026 BAIL
GURU PRASAD MISHRA

(A/G0184/2012)

NASIM Vs STATE

OF UP
16-01-2026 17-01-2026

121 Defect 1158312026 UPHC050301492026 NABAIL
ARUN KUMAR BAJPAI

(A/A0667/2018)

BITTU SHARMA

@ VIVEK

KUMAR Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

122 Defect 1123112026 UPHC050284602026 TACR
RANG NATH PANDEY

(A/R1088/2012)

PRAMILA

UPADHYAY Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

123 Defect 1280212026 UPHC050328482026 NA528
HEMANT KUMAR

(A/H0312/2016)

SUMIT SINGH Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

124 Defect 1198912026 UPHC050309732026 NA529
YADVENDRA SINGH

(A/Y0008/2012)

SMT RENU

RATHI Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

125 Defect 1029612026 UPHC050262362026 BAIL
JEET BAHADUR SINGH

(A/J0150/2012)

TEJVEER AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

126 Defect 1060912026 UPHC050270432026 CRLR
VINOD KUMAR

SHARMA (A/V0687/2012)

SUNIL YADAV

Vs STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

127 Defect 1216312026 UPHC050314662026 NA528
RUPESH KUMAR SINGH

(A/R0655/2017)

DILSHAD

AHMAD Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

128 Defect 1071212026 UPHC050272742026 BAIL
SUHAIL BHARDWAJ

(A/S0875/2022)

SAHABZADE Vs

STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

129 Defect 1112212026 UPHC050281402026 BAIL
PRASHANT KUMAR

DUBEY (A/P0950/2023)

SHABNAM Vs

STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

130 Defect 1128112026 UPHC050285842026 NA528
PURUSHOTTAM

PANDEY (A/P0602/2012)

AKASH Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

131 Defect 1044212026 UPHC050265752026 CRLA
SAROJ KUMAR

TRIPATHI (A/S0490/2012)

JITENDRA @

BADE Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

132 Defect 1106112026 UPHC050279972026 BAIL
SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI

(A/S1570/2012)

AAKASH Vs

STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

133 Defect 1128512026 UPHC050285942026 NA528
MANISH KUMAR

PANDEY (A/M0206/2012)

JAFAR AND 2

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

134 Defect 1101812026 UPHC050278992026 BAIL
ANAND PATI TIWARI

(A/A0699/2012)

ABHISHEK @

AMAN TOMAR

Vs STATE OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

135 Defect 990012026 UPHC050254192026 CRLA
AJAI KUMAR (A/A0161

/2012)

SMT SUKHDEI

AND 4 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

136 Defect 1117012026 UPHC050282552026 NA528
PANKAJ KUMAR

(A/P1300/2017)

RINKU AND 7

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 5 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

137 Defect 1221712026 UPHC050315702026 NA528
SURESH KUMAR

MAURYA (A/S0998/2021)

PRADEEP SINGH

@ PRADEEP

KUMAR SINGH

AND 3 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

138 Defect 1283012026 UPHC050329222026 NA528
ROHIT KUMAR PANDEY

(A/R1384/2017)

RAMESH

GAUTAM AND 4

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

139 Defect 1059812026 UPHC050270172026 CRLA
SANJAY MISHRA

(A/S0263/2012)

SUNITA DEVI

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

140 Defect 1169012026 UPHC050303262026 NA528
RAJ KAMAL (A/R1586

/2012)

VEER PAL @

SUNIL AND 4

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

141 Defect 1279112026 UPHC050328142026 NA528
VAIBHAV KUMAR

(A/V0327/2018)

M/S THE

BHALOTIAS

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF UP

16-01-2026 17-01-2026
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AND ANOTHER

142 Defect 1060112026 UPHC050270232026 BAIL
DEEPESH KUMAR OJHA

(A/D0549/2019)

RAMAWADH @

SHERU

RAJBHAR Vs

STATE OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

143 Defect 1163512026 UPHC050302372026 BAIL
RANJEET SINGH

(A/R0037/2018)

AJEET SINGH Vs

STATE OF UP
16-01-2026 17-01-2026

144 Defect 1127312026 UPHC050285692026 NA528
SURESH CHANDRA

PANDEY (A/S1677/2012)

HARIVIR Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

145 Defect 1131212026 UPHC050286682026 NA528
BRIJESH PRATAP

MISHRA (A/B0342/2012)

KAMINI AND 2

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

146 Defect 1071812026 UPHC050272852026 BAIL
SAURABH SINGH

(A/S1181/2023)

NASIM Vs STATE

OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

147 Defect 1083412026 UPHC050275012026 BAIL
LAL PRABHAKAR

SINGH (A/L0031/2012)

SMT POOJA

DEVI Vs STATE

OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

148 Defect 1032312026 UPHC050262942026 BAIL
JITENDRA SINGH

(A/J0222/2012)

NEERAJ KUMAR

Vs STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

149 Defect 1112612026 UPHC050281492026 BAIL
GUNJAN SHARMA

(A/G0179/2012)

PHOOL SINGH @

GULTAN Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

150 Defect 1114612026 UPHC050281992026 CRLR
PREM BABU VERMA

(A/P0520/2012)

BIHARI LAL Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

151 Defect 1069712026 UPHC050272482026 NC413
NEERAJ SINGH (A/N1181

/2024)

PINKI DEVI Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

152 Defect 1056512026 UPHC050269362026 NA528
PRAKASH SINGH

(A/P0285/2020)

RAMRATAN

AND 2 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND 5 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

153 Defect 1061312026 UPHC050270552026 BAIL
ASHUTOSH GUPTA

(A/A1455/2012)

MUMTAJ

AHMAD Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

154 Defect 1100712026 UPHC050278782026 NA528
RAMESH KUMAR

(A/R0606/2016)

VIVEK KUMAR

AND 3 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

155 Defect 1110612026 UPHC050281002026 BAIL
GUNJAN SHARMA

(A/G0179/2012)

HEMAN

BARMAN Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

156 Defect 1097312026 UPHC050277812026 BAIL
SATYENDRA KUMAR

SINGH (A/S2717/2014)

SURAJ Vs STATE

OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

157 Defect 1036912026 UPHC050263992026 BAIL
SARVESH KUMAR

MISHRA (A/S0961/2021)

NILESH

CHATURVEDI

ALIAS KAKA Vs

STATE OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

158 Defect 1157612026 UPHC050301372026 NA528
MOHAMMAD WASEEM

(A/M0497/2012)

SHADIK ALI

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

159 Defect 1106512026 UPHC050280132026 NA528
DHIRAJ KUMAR

PANDEY (A/D0281/2012)

MUKHTYAR

AND 8 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

160 Defect 1151912026 UPHC050300672026 NA528
KAMLESH KUMAR

YADAV (A/K0073/2012)

DEEPARANI

AND 2 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

161 Defect 1187512026 UPHC050307382026 NA529
MAYANK MOHAN DUTT

MISHRA (A/M0430/2019)

SANJAY

AGRAWAL Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

162 Defect 1088112026 UPHC050275972026 NA528
MUKESH JOSHI

(A/M0096/2019)

AMIT KUMAR

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

163 Defect 1038512026 UPHC050264322026 CRLA
ALI HASAN (A/A0435

/2012)

SUNIL KUMAR

SINGH Vs STATE

OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

164 Defect 1038112026 UPHC050264242026 NA528
ANURAG SHRIVASTAVA

(A/A2294/2013)

RUHEL @

RUHAIL Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

165 Defect 1122812026 UPHC050284542026 NA528
SHASHWAT PRATAP

SINGH (A/S0645/2024)

JAYASHREE

KAPOOR AND 3

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026
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AND 3 OTHERS

166 Defect 1000412026 UPHC050255802026 NA528
SAURABH KESARWANI

(A/S0125/2019)

ANURAG GUPTA

@ LALU BALIG

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

167 Defect 1081512026 UPHC050274672026 NA528

SATYA PRAKASH

CHATURVEDI (A/S0586

/2012)

JAMUNANAND

Vs STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

168 Defect 1076412026 UPHC050273762026 BAIL
DHARMENDRA

SHUKLA (A/D0256/2012)

ANURAG Vs

STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

169 Defect 1105812026 UPHC050279912026 CRLR
KAMLESH KUMAR

SAROJ (A/K0356/2016)

MAHARANI DIN

Vs STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

170 Defect 1086012026 UPHC050275602026 BAIL
PURTI AGARWAL

(A/P0807/2019)

SURESH KUMAR

Vs STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

171 Defect 1045812026 UPHC050266632026 NA528
SHIV BAHADUR YADAV

(A/S1026/2012)

DHEERAJ

YADAV AND 3

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

172 Defect 992112026 UPHC050254492026 CRLA
AKHILESH (A/A0351

/2012)

X JUVENILE Vs

STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

173 Defect 1053012026 UPHC050268242026 NABAIL

RAGHVENDRA

PRAKASH (A/R0063

/2012)

ROHIT KUMAR

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

174 Defect 1191212026 UPHC050308272026 BAIL
SANJEEV KUMAR

SINGH (A/S0329/2012)

ABHISHEK Vs

STATE OF UP
16-01-2026 17-01-2026

175 Defect 1125112026 UPHC050285112026 NA528
ASHISH DWIVEDI

(A/A0150/2016)

DEEPANSHU

AND 2 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

176 Defect 1193512026 UPHC050308752026 BAIL
PREM SHANKER

MISHRA (A/P0559/2012)

ABHISHEK

KUSHWAHA Vs

STATE OF UP

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

177 Defect 1079912026 UPHC050274352026 NA528 BRIJ RAJ (A/B0293/2012)

RUKHSANA

AND 2 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

178 Defect 1165112026 UPHC050302672026 NC413
RAJESH KUMAR

KANOJIA (A/R0366/2012)

RAJ KUMAR Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

16-01-2026 17-01-2026 17-01-2026

179 Defect 1090812026 UPHC050276512026 CRLR

RAVINDRA PRAKASH

SRIVASTAVA (A/R1557

/2012)

RATNESH

KUMAR GUPTA

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

180 Defect 1208212026 UPHC050311902026 NA528
MANISH KUMAR

PANDEY (A/M0205/2012)

INDRESH

KUMAR Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

181 Defect 1165712026 UPHC050302762026 NA528
RAM SAGAR YADAV

(A/R0894/2012)

ABDUL MAJEED

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

182 Defect 1054112026 UPHC050268602026 NC413
ABHINAV SINGH

(A/A0999/2018)

RAJKUMAR Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

183 Defect 1282712026 UPHC050329142026 NA529
SUYASH MEHROTRA

(A/S1850/2022)

SMT SHALINI

SETH Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

184 Defect 997012026 UPHC050255202026 BAIL
MADAN JI PANDEY

(A/M0006/2012)

NISHANT

CHAUDHARY Vs

STATE OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

185 Defect 1276612026 UPHC050327322026 NA528

RAGHVENDRA

PRAKASH (A/R0063

/2012)

NITIN SHARMA

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

186 Defect 1050412026 UPHC050267682026 NABAIL
SHARIQUE AHMED

(A/S0880/2012)

ANWARUL

HAQUE Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

187 Defect 1095612026 UPHC050277502026 BAIL
DHIRAJ KUMAR

PANDEY (A/D0281/2012)

SULEKHCHAND

Vs STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

188 Defect 1122512026 UPHC050284462026 NA528
PANKAJ KUMAR

MISHRA (A/P0033/2012)

RIPUDAMAN

SINGH AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

189 Defect 1065412026 UPHC050271652026 CRLR
PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV

(A/P0057/2012)

SURESH YADAV

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

190 Defect 1106612026 UPHC050280152026 BAIL
KRANTI KIRAN PANDEY

(A/K0607/2018)

LAKSHMI DEVI

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026
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191 Defect 1001812026 UPHC050256052026 BAIL
BRIJESH KUMAR

PANDEY (A/B0430/2012)

ARUN SAINI Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

192 Defect 1013812026 UPHC050258712026 NA528
JAI PRAKASH PRASAD

(A/J0056/2012)

VISHAL KUMAR

TIWARI Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

193 Defect 1063212026 UPHC050271042026 NA528
WAHID JAMAL (A/W0008

/2014)

ABHAY

CHAUHAN Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

194 Defect 1079212026 UPHC050274252026 NA528
VINOD PANDEY

(A/V0423/2012)

CHANDAN

GUPTA Vs STATE

OF UP AND 3

OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

195 Defect 1045212026 UPHC050266082026 BAIL

ABHISHEK KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA (A/A0064

/2012)

RAVI PRAKASH

Vs STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

196 Defect 1069012026 UPHC050272352026 BAIL
SONU MALIK (A/S0034

/2022)

GULSHER KHAN

Vs STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

197 Defect 1041812026 UPHC050265092026 NA528
YADVENDRA SINGH

(A/Y0008/2012)

ANUJ YADAV

AND 5 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

198 Defect 1217912026 UPHC050314942026 BAIL
MAHENDRA KUMAR

YADAV (A/M0057/2012)

VIJENDRA

SHARMA Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

199 Defect 1005612026 UPHC050256892026 CRLA
SURESH CHANDRA

(A/S1671/2012)

SURAJ BIND Vs

STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

200 Defect 1202412026 UPHC050310632026 NA529
RAM ASRE (A/R0391

/2022)

SMT ANUPAM

Vs STATE OF UP

AND 4 OTHERS

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

201 Defect 1187312026 UPHC050307362026 NA528
SHAILENDRA PRATAP

SINGH (A/S0763/2012)

ENAAM AHAMD

AND 2 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

202 Defect 1085812026 UPHC050275572026 CRLA
SUDARSHAN SINGH

(A/S1384/2012)

RAMKESH Vs

STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

203 Defect 1280012026 UPHC050328372026 NA529
HARENDRA YADAV

(A/H0734/2019)

SMT SUNITA

YADAV Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 5 OTHERS

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

204 Defect 1098412026 UPHC050278102026 BAIL
HARSH NARAYAN

SINGH (A/H0263/2014)

PUSHPA

RAIKWAR Vs

STATE OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

205 Defect 1068012026 UPHC050272182026 NABAIL
VINOD KUMAR YADAV

(A/V0908/2014)

SUSHIL Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

206 Defect 1103112026 UPHC050279262026 BAIL
SHOBH NATH PAL

(A/S1663/2023)

RATAN SINGH @

KALA Vs STATE

OF UP AND 3

OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

207 Defect 1027112026 UPHC050261762026 BAIL
MOHD. ARSHAD

(A/M0443/2017)

MOIN Vs STATE

OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

208 Defect 1063512026 UPHC050271142026 BAIL
MEHDI ABBAS (A/M0834

/2018)

SHIVAM KUMAR

Vs STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

209 Defect 1091612026 UPHC050276642026 CRLA
SARVESH KUMAR

DUBEY (A/S2210/2012)

ASHISH

SRIVASTAVA Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

210 Defect 1008112026 UPHC050257562026 NC413
MOHAMMAD JAMIL

AKHTAR (A/M0483/2012)

RAVINDRA

KUMAR Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

211 Defect 1084112026 UPHC050275202026 CRLR
ASHWANI KUMAR

MISHRA (A/A1061/2017)

X JUVENILE Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

212 Defect 1046812026 UPHC050267022026 NA528
AJAY KUMAR RAI

(A/A0222/2012)

ABDULLAH

ANSARI Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

213 Defect 1055112026 UPHC050268912026 NA529
NEELABH SRIVASTAVA

(A/N0149/2012)

MOHD ISLAM Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

214 Defect 1103812026 UPHC050279432026 BAILC
RAM BAHADUR SINGH

(A/R0723/2012)

CHHATRA PAL

SINGH Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

215 Defect 1117412026 UPHC050282662026 BAIL
JAYANT KUMAR

(A/J0143/2012)

NARENDRA

SACHAN Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

Firefox http://10.192.0.123/CCMS/Modules/Report/frm_datewise_token_data.aspx

9 of 16 17/01/26, 4:19 pm



216 Defect 1027512026 UPHC050261832026 NABAIL

KRISHNA KANT

UPADHYAY (A/K0282

/2012)

MAHENDRA

PRATAP

KUSHWAHA

AND 2 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

217 Defect 1064712026 UPHC050271522026 BAIL
KULVEER SINGH

(A/K0374/2012)

RAVINDRA @

NOMAN Vs

STATE OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

218 Defect 1243412026 UPHC050319872026 NA528
SANTOSH KUMAR

YADAV (A/S0456/2012)

SOMENDRA

SINGH Vs STATE

OF UP AND 3

OTHERS

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

219 Defect 1056112026 UPHC050269272026 BAIL
RAMAJAN AHMAD

(A/R0936/2021)

REHAN Vs

STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

220 Defect 1286712026 UPHC050331342026 NA528
VIJAY SINGH SENGAR

(A/V0205/2012)

ROHIT YADAV

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

221 Defect 1160212026 UPHC050301862026 NABAIL
ANAND MOHAN

PANDEY (A/A0697/2012)

MAHESH Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

222 Defect 1229812026 UPHC050316952026 BAIL
PRAMOD KUMAR

MAURYA (A/P0476/2015)

SUMIT KUMAR

Vs STATE OF UP
16-01-2026 17-01-2026

223 Defect 1068712026 UPHC050272312026 BAIL
VIRENDRA SINGH

YADAV (A/V0499/2012)

PRAVEEN

KUMAR Vs

STATE OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

224 Defect 1109212026 UPHC050280742026 BAIL
ANAND PATI TIWARI

(A/A0699/2012)

KARAN Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

225 Defect 1109512026 UPHC050280792026 NA528
DINESH KUMAR YADAV

(A/D0421/2012)

NAVED Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

226 Defect 1100312026 UPHC050278662026 NABAIL
RAMESH KUMAR

(A/R0606/2016)

RATAN SINGH

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

227 Defect 1256412026 UPHC050322602026 BAIL
AJAY DUBEY (A/A0175

/2012)

NITIN @

NETRAPAL @

RANA Vs STATE

OF UP

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

228 Defect 1110412026 UPHC050280972026 NA528
AZHAR HUSSAIN

(A/A1676/2012)

SUNNY AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

229 Defect 1088612026 UPHC050276062026 CRLA
NOOR MUHAMMAD

(A/N0483/2014)

MOHIT VERMA

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

230 Defect 1058112026 UPHC050269812026 CRLA
KRISHNA CHANDRA

PANDEY (A/K0259/2012)

FARINDRA

MANI OJHA @

DABLU OJHA Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

231 Defect 1052512026 UPHC050268102026 BAIL
RAJ BIHARI (A/R0542

/2020)

ABHISHEK

YADAV Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

232 Defect 1128212026 UPHC050285892026 NA529

RATAN KUMAR

BHARDWAJ (A/R0568

/2025)

SMT BABITA

CHAUHAN Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

233 Defect 1107512026 UPHC050280322026 NA528
AJAY KUMAR (A/A0409

/2023)

BESHANIYA

AND 4 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

234 Defect 1121712026 UPHC050284162026 NA528
VIKAS CHAUHAN

(A/V1021/2021)

NEERAJ Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

235 Defect 1123612026 UPHC050284722026 NA528
VED RATAN (A/V0866

/2017)

MUNESH PAL

SINGH AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

236 Defect 931212026 UPHC050237572026 BAIL
BRIJESH KUMAR

GAUTAM (A/B0415/2012)

SUDHIR Vs

STATE OF UP
13-01-2026 17-01-2026

237 Defect 1211012026 UPHC050313562026 NA529
ALAUDDIN (A/A0421

/2021)

SMT SNEHA

SHUKLA AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

238 Defect 1027212026 UPHC050261772026 NA529
AMAN KUMAR (A/A0253

/2019)

NAPIS AHMAD

@ NAFEES

AHMAD Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026
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239 Defect 1267812026 UPHC050324972026 BAIL
ANIL KUMAR MISHRA

(A/A0079/2015)

ALAUDDIN Vs

STATE OF UP
16-01-2026 17-01-2026

240 Defect 1269912026 UPHC050325472026 NA528
HARINDRA PRATAP

(A/H0085/2012)

BOBI Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

241 Defect 1281312026 UPHC050328742026 NA528
RAMJI SINGH PATEL

(A/R1069/2012)

LACHHU YADAV

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

242 Defect 1217612026 UPHC050314872026 BAIL
BRIJ RAJ SINGH

(A/B0428/2012)

SADAB Vs

STATE OF UP
16-01-2026 17-01-2026

243 Defect 1039912026 UPHC050264682026 CRLA
ALI HASAN (A/A0435

/2012)

RAMESHWAR

SINGH Vs STATE

OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

244 Defect 1097812026 UPHC050277882026 BAIL
ASHWANI KUMAR

MISHRA (A/A0829/2021)

PAWAN Vs

STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

245 Defect 1023912026 UPHC050261052026 NA528
HARE KRISHNA

TRIPATHI (A/H0019/2012)

AJAY DHOBI Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

246 Defect 1118012026 UPHC050282812026 NA528
VIKAS SRIVASTAVA

(A/V0333/2024)

RAM PRAKASH

SONI AND 2

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

247 Defect 1117812026 UPHC050282762026 NA528
IRSHAD SALEEM

(A/I0070/2012)

RAJESH KUMAR

VERMA AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

248 Defect 997712026 UPHC050255332026 BAIL
MRITYUNJAY SINGH

(A/M0473/2021)

CHANDRAPAL

SINGH Vs STATE

OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

249 Defect 1069612026 UPHC050272472026 BAIL
KAUSHAL MISHRA

(A/K1151/2024)

SMT RAMPARI

Vs STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

250 Defect 992612026 UPHC050254582026 NA529
RAKESH KUMAR

SHUKLA (A/R0647/2012)

ASHUTOSH

SINGH @

PRINCE Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

251 Defect 1039112026 UPHC050264442026 BAIL
LAXMI SAGAR

RAJBHAR (A/L0799/2025)

ASHOK Vs

STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

252 Defect 1020012026 UPHC050259912026 NA528
SUNEEL KUMAR

(A/S1487/2012)

SHASHANK

MISHRA Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

253 Defect 975612026 UPHC050248352026 NA528
OMAR ZAMIN (A/O0083

/2012)

AJEET AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

13-01-2026 17-01-2026

254 Defect 1158212026 UPHC050301472026 NABAIL

DEEPAK KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA (A/D0067

/2012)

DHEERAJ AND 2

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

255 Defect 1001712026 UPHC050256042026 NA528
ABHISHEK NARAYAN

(A/A0186/2022)

DHANANJAY

PRABHAKAR

TIKAIT @

DHANANJAY

JAIN AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

256 Defect 1207012026 UPHC050311642026 BAIL
KRISHNA KUMAR

(A/K0286/2012)

RAVINDRA

ALIAS

BHAMMOM Vs

STATE OF UP

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

257 Defect 1111012026 UPHC050281112026 NA528
JITENDRA SINGH

(A/J0221/2012)

FIROJ KHAN Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

258 Defect 1098712026 UPHC050278212026 CRLA
DEEPAK SINGH

(A/D0236/2016)

JAYVEER SINGH

AND 2 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

259 Defect 1209812026 UPHC050313242026 NA528
SANJEEV KUMAR

MISHRA (A/S0317/2012)

SMT MEERA

DEVI Vs STATE

OF UP AND 3

OTHERS

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

260 Defect 1255812026 UPHC050322442026 BAIL
AVINASH PANDEY

(A/A1622/2012)

MASOOK ALIAS

MASOOM ALIAS

BALLO Vs

STATE OF UP

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

261 Defect 1044012026 UPHC050265712026 NA528
SANJAY KUMAR

RAJBHAR (A/S2310/2013)

KEFAYATULLAH

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026
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262 Defect 1049312026 UPHC050267462026 BAIL

PRAKHAR SARAN

SRIVASTAVA (A/P0939

/2018)

ABHISHIK BERI

Vs STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

263 Defect 1111712026 UPHC050281272026 NA528
JAI PRAKASH RAI

(A/J0058/2012)

OMKAR RAI Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

264 Defect 1046212026 UPHC050266792026 NA528

VINEET SINGH

CHANDEL (A/V0843

/2015)

SMT RASIYA

AND 3 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

265 Defect 1235812026 UPHC050318122026 BAIL

SANDEEP KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA (A/S0931

/2016)

RAJKUMAR

CHAUDHARY Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

266 Defect 1131312026 UPHC050286752026 NA528
VIJAY SINGH SENGAR

(A/V0205/2012)

BRIJ MOHAN

AND 4 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

267 Defect 909912026 UPHC050233182026 CRLA
ABHISHEK KUMAR

YADAV (A/A2067/2013)

SUYOUG SINGH

Vs STATE OF UP

AND 37 OTHERS

13-01-2026 17-01-2026

268 Defect 1110312026 UPHC050280962026 NA528
ARUN KUMAR SONI

(A/A1116/2012)

SHANI AND 6

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

269 Defect 893712026 UPHC050230352026 NABAIL
MAHENDRA PRATAP

SINGH (A/M0076/2012)

SHIV PRASAD

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

13-01-2026 17-01-2026

270 Defect 1129212026 UPHC050286102026 NA528
PREM CHANDRA

DWIVEDI (A/P0494/2015)

KALUAA AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

271 Defect 1026612026 UPHC050261632026 BAIL
SANJAY PATHAK

(A/S0266/2012)

AMIT KUMAR

URF RAMU Vs

STATE OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

272 Defect 1119712026 UPHC050283432026 NA528
RAJESH KUMAR

MISHRA (A/R0376/2012)

PRADEEP

KUMAR Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

273 Defect 1078412026 UPHC050274092026 NA528
PANKAJ KUMAR

SHUKLA (A/P0101/2019)

RAM

SHUBHWAN Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

274 Defect 1043512026 UPHC050265522026 NA528
RAGHURAJ SINGH

(A/R0056/2012)

BAHARU

BANJARA AND 3

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

275 Defect 990512026 UPHC050254252026 BAIL
RAJEEV GIRI (A/R0197

/2012)

NEERAJ Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

276 Defect 1159012026 UPHC050301622026 NA529
ROHIT DWIVEDI

(A/R0614/2015)

SMT SHAIL

MITTAL Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

277 Defect 1019312026 UPHC050259752026 CRLA
PRADEEP KUMAR

SINGH (A/P0934/2014)

RAM CHANDRA

PRAJAPATI Vs

STATE OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

278 Defect 1110712026 UPHC050281032026 NA528
AMIT KUMAR PANDEY

(A/A0077/2018)

MOHAMMAD

AHMAD Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

279 Defect 1131412026 UPHC050286792026 NA528
RAJESH KUMAR

MISHRA (A/R0376/2012)

MOHD JISHAN

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

280 Defect 1020812026 UPHC050260052026 NA528
PIYUSH KUMAR

SHUKLA (A/P0203/2018)

NAVAL KUMAR

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

281 Defect 1120812026 UPHC050283962026 NA528

SUNIL KUMAR

UPADHYAY (A/S1577

/2012)

AMIT KUMAR

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

282 Defect 1051012026 UPHC050267802026 NA419
SHIV RAM DUBEY

(A/S0734/2016)

SAID AHMAD Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 4 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

283 Defect 1040712026 UPHC050264842026 BAIL
RAM SHIROMANI

SHUKLA (A/R0908/2012)

GUDDU SINGH

PARMAR @

GUDDU FAUJI

Vs STATE OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

284 Defect 965312026 UPHC050244832026 NA528
RIZVI RAI (A/R2242

/2022)

VIMLENDU

SHEKHAR AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

13-01-2026 17-01-2026
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285 Defect 998812026 UPHC050255542026 BAIL
RAVI PRAKASH YADAV

(A/R0628/2018)

JAI PRAKASH Vs

STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

286 Defect 1044312026 UPHC050265812026 NA528
ATUL KUMAR TIWARI

(A/A0894/2018)

MR RATAN

SINGH Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

287 Defect 1127112026 UPHC050285632026 NA528 BRIJ RAJ (A/B0293/2012)

SMT USHA DEVI

AND 4 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

288 Defect 1015912026 UPHC050259082026 BAIL
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH

(A/S1548/2012)

DEEPIKA SINGH

Vs STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

289 Defect 1044112026 UPHC050265742026 BAIL
RAJA ULLAH KHAN

(A/R1588/2012)

SUDHIR KUMAR

Vs STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

290 Defect 1026512026 UPHC050261622026 CRLA
FAIZ AHMAD (A/F0028

/2013)

MOHD RIZWAN

AND 3 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

291 Defect 1024512026 UPHC050261172026 NA528
ANAND KUMAR

PANDEY (A/A0674/2012)

HARI SHANKAR

AND 3 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

292 Defect 1005412026 UPHC050256862026 CRLR
TEJ BAHADUR SAROJ

(A/T0096/2013)

X JUVENILE Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

293 Defect 1206412026 UPHC050311532026 NA528
KM. SAKSHI PATEL

(A/K0075/2021)

RAJ KUMAR

VISHWAKARMA

AND 3 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

294 Defect 1042512026 UPHC050265272026 NABAIL
MANOJ KUMAR TIWARI

(A/M0734/2012)

PREMA DEVI Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

295 Defect 994612026 UPHC050254842026 BAIL
YOGESH KUMAR

TRIPATHI (A/Y0067/2012)

HARDESH

RAGHAV Vs

STATE OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

296 Defect 1239112026 UPHC050318822026 CRLR
DINESH RAI (A/D0435

/2012)

KUNWARPAL

YADAV Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

297 Defect 1120512026 UPHC050283812026 NA528
DEVENDRA KUMAR

PATEL (A/D0400/2019)

SHRAWAN

PRAJAPATI Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

298 Defect 1060412026 UPHC050270282026 CRLA
SANJAY MISHRA

(A/S0263/2012)

RAHUL Vs

STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

299 Defect 967412026 UPHC050245392026 NA528
VINAY SINGH (A/V0504

/2019)

VIMIENDU

SHEKHAR AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

13-01-2026 17-01-2026

300 Defect 1001012026 UPHC050255932026 BAIL
SUMIT GOYAL (A/S1474

/2012)

PRADEEP

SHARMA Vs

STATE OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

301 Defect 1042812026 UPHC050265362026 CRLA
RADHEY SHYAM

YADAV (A/R0038/2012)

MANOJ Vs

STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

302 Defect 1116612026 UPHC050282422026 NA528
VIVEK KUMAR YADAV

(A/V1678/2022)

SMT LADO @

SALMA Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

303 Defect 1083312026 UPHC050275002026 NA528
RATNENDU KUMAR

SINGH (A/R1134/2012)

KAMAL KISHOR

VERMA Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

304 Defect 1121312026 UPHC050284102026 NA528
PRAMOD KUMAR

(A/P0346/2012)

ANKUR RAI

AND 6 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

305 Defect 1129612026 UPHC050286192026 NA529
NAVIN KUMAR (A/N0125

/2012)

SMT MARIA

LOKHANDWALA

Vs STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

306 Defect 1124312026 UPHC050284902026 NA528
RAJESH KUMAR

MISHRA (A/R0376/2012)

NOOR HASAN @

MOHAMMAD

HASAN AND 3

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

307 Defect 1203012026 UPHC050310792026 NABAIL
SHIV RAM DUBEY

(A/S0734/2016)

AFZARUL

HAQUE @

PRINCE Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

Firefox http://10.192.0.123/CCMS/Modules/Report/frm_datewise_token_data.aspx

13 of 16 17/01/26, 4:19 pm



308 Defect 1272912026 UPHC050326152026 BAIL
RAM CHANDRA

SOLANKI (A/R1486/2012)

MANDIP @

SATANAND Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

309 Defect 1122712026 UPHC050284522026 NA528
SHASHI SHEKHAR

MISHRA (A/S0935/2012)

RAM GOPAL

AND 4 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

310 Defect 1106712026 UPHC050280162026 BAIL
GUNJAN SHARMA

(A/G0179/2012)

HEMAN

BARMAN Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

311 Defect 1053612026 UPHC050268362026 BAIL
ASHWANI KUMAR

PATHAK (A/A1510/2012)

PANKAJ KUMAR

Vs STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

312 Defect 1093212026 UPHC050276992026 CRLA
FATMA KHATOON

(A/F0906/2018)

MOHD AFSAR

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

313 Defect 1064612026 UPHC050271492026 BAIL
RAJESH KUMAR

MISHRA (A/R0376/2012)

SHAHID Vs

STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

314 Defect 1032412026 UPHC050262952026 CRLA
VIJAY SINGH SENGAR

(A/V0205/2012)

MALKHAN

SINGH Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

315 Defect 1057812026 UPHC050269752026 NC413
VIJAI KUMAR SINGH

(A/V0744/2013)

GYANPRAKASH

@ DASHRATH

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

316 Defect 1204312026 UPHC050311062026 NA528
VIRESH KUMAR GUPTA

(A/V0501/2012)

SUHAIL Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

317 Defect 1111512026 UPHC050281222026 NA528
YADVESH YADAV

(A/Y0009/2012)

NIKHILESH

KUMAR Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

318 Defect 1036012026 UPHC050263842026 CRLA
ARUN KUMAR SHUKLA

(A/A1097/2012)

RAGHVENDRA

AND 2 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

319 Defect 1127212026 UPHC050285662026 NA528
DHIRAJ KUMAR

PANDEY (A/D0281/2012)

RAM CHANDRA

AND 3 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

320 Defect 1026112026 UPHC050261502026 BAILC
SHAILESH KUMAR

(A/S0775/2012)

BYAS MUNI

SINGH Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

321 Defect 1180412026 UPHC050305832026 BAIL
KANHAIYA LAL

(A/K0525/2013)

SACHIN KUMAR

MAURYA Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

322 Defect 1242012026 UPHC050319532026 NA528
RAGHVENDRA YADAV

(A/R0103/2020)

MUNNA

RAJBHAR Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

323 Defect 1077412026 UPHC050273962026 CRLA
SATYAM NARAYAN

(A/S0618/2012)

KAIF Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

324 Defect 1082612026 UPHC050274872026 CRLA
PREETPAL SINGH

(A/P0519/2012)

ATAR SINGH Vs

STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

325 Defect 1099512026 UPHC050278422026 CRLR
MUKESH KUMAR

(A/M0620/2012)

NARENDRA

SINGH Vs STATE

OF UP AND 9

OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

326 Defect 1168812026 UPHC050303212026 NABAIL
TRIPATHI BHOOL GAYA

BHAI (A/T0062/2012)

SNEHLATA

CHAUHAN Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

327 Defect 1263912026 UPHC050324182026 NABAIL
ARVIND SINGH (A/A1235

/2012)

SUBHASH GARG

Vs STATE OF UP
16-01-2026 17-01-2026

328 Defect 1016212026 UPHC050259132026 CRLA
VINOD KUMAR YADAV

(A/V0417/2012)

RAJKUMAR

YADAV Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

329 Defect 1091912026 UPHC050276682026 CRLR
ARUN KUMAR SINGH

(A/A1105/2012)

BANAVARI Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

330 Defect 1118912026 UPHC050283152026 NA528
ATUL KUMAR SINGH

(A/A1559/2012)

LAKHAN SINGH

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

331 Defect 1125212026 UPHC050285122026 NA528
JAWAHIR YADAV

(A/J0128/2012)

ASHISH LAMBA

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026
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332 Defect 1104512026 UPHC050279582026 CRLA
DEV PRAKASH

SHARMA (A/D0255/2021)

MOHIT Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

333 Defect 1039512026 UPHC050264582026 NA528
GAJENDRA KUMAR

GAUTAM (A/G0731/2019)

GAJENDRA

SINGH PARIHAR

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

334 Defect 1126812026 UPHC050285512026 NA528
BRAJ BHUSHAN RAI

(A/B0246/2012)

SHIVAM

CHAUDHARY

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

335 Defect 1253712026 UPHC050321992026 BAIL
PUNEET KUMAR

(A/P0134/2022)

GAUTAM Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

336 Defect 1156912026 UPHC050301272026 NA528
ANAND MOHAN

PANDEY (A/A0697/2012)

RAJESH AND 2

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

337 Defect 1043012026 UPHC050265422026 CRLA
PANKAJ KUMAR

TIWARI (A/P0765/2013)

SHAKIB Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

338 Defect 1132312026 UPHC050287312026 NA528
GYANEDRA PRATAP

SINGH (A/G0205/2012)

DEEPAK

CHANDRABHAN

KAHAAR Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

339 Defect 991312026 UPHC050254372026 BAIL
RAJESH KUMAR

KANOJIA (A/R0366/2012)

PRAVESH

DHAMA Vs

STATE OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

340 Defect 1038612026 UPHC050264342026 CRLA
AKHILENDRA YADAV

(A/A0350/2012)

SACHIN @

PUJARI Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

341 Defect 1036412026 UPHC050263892026 NA528
SAJIYA PARVEEN

(A/S0660/2017)

SATYA

PRAKASH Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

342 Defect 1052312026 UPHC050268082026 CRLR
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH

(A/R0413/2012)

SANDHYA

DWIVEDI Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

343 Defect 1219712026 UPHC050315342026 BAIL
JAY SINGH YADAV

(A/J0980/2022)

VIKRAM Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

344 Defect 1110112026 UPHC050280912026 BAIL
SALIL KRISHNA

(A/S0630/2015)

SANJAY

RAJBHAR Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

345 Defect 951912026 UPHC050242202026 BAIL
A.Z. KHAN (A/A1580

/2012)

DEEPAK Vs

STATE OF UP
13-01-2026 17-01-2026

346 Defect 1171212026 UPHC050303762026 NA528
GYAN PRAKASH

(A/G0194/2012)

JITENDRA

KUMAR

SHARMA @ JITU

AND 7 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

347 Defect 1148812026 UPHC050300312026 NABAIL

DEEPAK KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA (A/D0067

/2012)

AMAR SHARMA

Vs STATE OF UP
16-01-2026 17-01-2026

348 Defect 1087512026 UPHC050275872026 NA528
PADMAKER PANDEY

(A/P0004/2012)

SHIVANG

MISHRA AND 5

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

349 Defect 1249612026 UPHC050321132026 NABAIL
VISHVESHWAR MANI

TRIPATHI (A/V0595/2020)

MOHD GANI @

ABDUL GANI

ANSARI Vs

STATE OF UP

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

350 Defect 1091012026 UPHC050276562026 CRLA
JALAJ SINGH (A/J0275

/2015)

SHIVA MAURYA

@ SUBEY

GANDHI Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

351 Defect 1047512026 UPHC050267202026 CRLA
VED RATAN (A/V0866

/2017)

SANDEEP Vs

STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

352 Defect 1055712026 UPHC050269132026 BAIL
NANHE LAL TRIPATHI

(A/N0049/2012)

KESHAV @

LOVE Vs STATE

OF UP AND 3

OTHERS

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

353 Defect 1074312026 UPHC050273332026 CRLR
KAPIL DEV TIWARI

(A/K2244/2023)

ANJANA

MISHRA Vs

STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026
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AND ANOTHER

354 Defect 1200512026 UPHC050310092026 BAIL
DILEEP KUMAR YADAV

(A/D0338/2012)

VIKAS MEHTO

Vs STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

355 Defect 1028212026 UPHC050262002026 CRLR
SALMAN AHMAD

(A/S0879/2012)

SMT ASHA AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

356 Defect 1263212026 UPHC050324022026 NC413

SIDDHARTH

CHAUDHARY (A/S2127

/2022)

JAIVIR SINGH Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 4 OTHERS

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

357 Defect 1042012026 UPHC050265152026 BAIL
RAJU SINGH (A/R0584

/2012)

SOPALI Vs

STATE OF UP
14-01-2026 17-01-2026

358 Defect 1086312026 UPHC050275662026 BAIL
RAHUL YADAV (A/R0127

/2021)

AKASH

VISHWAKARMA

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

359 Defect 1199112026 UPHC050309812026 CRLA
VINOD KUMAR SINGH

(A/V0395/2012)

ANKIT KUMAR

Vs STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

360 Defect 1098512026 UPHC050278122026 CRLA
ANAND PATI TIWARI

(A/A0699/2012)

PREM SHANKAR

DIXIT Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

361 Defect 1124212026 UPHC050284872026 NA528
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH

BAIS (A/A1404/2012)

OM PRAKASH

AND 2 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

362 Defect 1254212026 UPHC050322112026 CRLA
ANURAG VAJPEYI

(A/A0093/2018)

JITENDRA

KUMAR RAM

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF UP

16-01-2026 17-01-2026

363 Defect 1059712026 UPHC050270162026 BAIL
RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH

(A/R0213/2012)

CHAMAKU @

CHAMAK

PRASAD Vs

STATE OF UP

14-01-2026 17-01-2026

Firefox http://10.192.0.123/CCMS/Modules/Report/frm_datewise_token_data.aspx

16 of 16 17/01/26, 4:19 pm


